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No. Name Membership 
No.

Former/Current 
Institute

Type E-mail Occupation/Special Interest Address

1 Ahmad Yusuf Mohd Kamil 470-14 UMK Std. yusufkamil90@gmail.com Student 
Plant Physiology 

Nursery Technology                                      

Lot 2128, Jalan Klinik, 
17500 Tanah Merah, Kelantan.

2 Aimee Halim 558-18 UM Std. aimeehalim12@gmail.com Student 
Plant Ecophysiology

Institut Sains Biologi, Fakulti Sains, 
Universiti Malaya, 
50603 Lembah Pantai, Kuala Lumpur.

3 Ainul Asyira Saidin 469-14 UPM Std. a.asyira@yahoo.com Student
Agrotechnology                                            

Jabatan Sains Tanaman, 
Fakulti Sains Pertanian dan Makanan, 
UPM Kampus Bintulu, 
97008 Bintulu, Sarawak.

4 Ayu Azera Izad 609-19 UPM Std. ayuazera@gmail.com Student
Plant Physiology

B21-04-11 Taman Desa Mutiara,
81100 Johor Bharu, Johor.

5 Evelyn Koay Shin Rou 622-20 UMS Std. evelynkoay28@hotmail.my Student No. 40, Persiaran Kledang Timur 18,
Bandar Baru Menglembu,
31450 Ipoh, Perak.

6 Fathumma Rizana Shiraz 551-17 Nottingham Univ Std. rizanashiraz@ymail.com M. Phil School of Biosciences, 
Univ. of Nottingham Malaysia Campus, Jalan 
Broga, 
43500 Semenyih, Selangor.

7 Fong Lian Chee 543-17 Taylor's Univ. Std. lianchee11@gmail.com PhD. Student Taylor's University, No. 1 Jalan Taylor's, 
47500 Subang Jaya, Selangor.

8 Izzah Abd. Hamid @ Ghazali 504-16 UPM Std. izzahabdhamid@gmail.com Student 
Agriculture

289, Kg. Permatang Pasir, 
08600 Tikam Batu, Sungai Petani, Kedah.

9 Lili Syahani Rusli 604-19 UPM Std. syahanilili@gmail.com Student
Plant Physiology

139, Jalan Gelang 7
Bandar Puteri Klang, 
41200 Klang, Selangor.

10 Mohamad Badrul Hisyam Mat Lazim 526-16 UNISZA Std. md.badrulhisyamml@gmail.com Student MSc. Batu 24 1/2, Jalan Kuala Krai, 
18500 Kuala Krai, Kelantan.

11 Mohd. Fairuz Suptian 573-18 UKM Std. P90526@siswa.ukm.edu.my Student No. 3, Jalan Ixora 1/18, 
Taman Ixora, Bandar Baru Salak Tinggi, 
43900 Sepang, Selangor.

12 Mohamad Rasyid Sukifto 603-19 UPM Std. rasyidsukiftolive@gmail.com Student
Plant Physiology

Lot 56B, Kampung Ampang,
Batu Chembong,
71300 Rembau, Negeri Sembilan.

13 Muhammad Iz’aan Izzuddin Zaheid 608-19 UPM Std. izaan_123kp@yahoo.com Student
Agronomy

No 113 Lorong Emas L2/1,
Pekan Baru, 
36000 Teluk Intan, Perak.

14 Noorhazira Sidek 610-19 UPM Std. hazira5779@gmail.com Student
Plant Tissue Culture

Kampung Telekong
18000 Kuala Krai, Kelantan.

15 Nur Adila Rosidi 468-14 UPM Std. rznur.adil1313@gmail.com Student
Agrotechnology                                            

Jabatan Sains Tanaman, 
Fakulti Sains Pertanian dan Makanan, 
UPM Kampus Bintulu, 
97008 Bintulu, Sarawak.
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16 Nur Afiqah Syahirah Paisol 607-19 UPM Std. afiqahsy@gmail.com Student
Agronomy

Lot 8702, Kampung Melayu,
Sungai Lui 2, 
27600 Raub, Pahang.

17 Roslinda Abd. Razak 602-19 UPM Std. rosupm@gmail.com Student
Plant Physiology

No 108, Kampung Tok Keling,
Mukim Derga,
05400 Alor Star, Kedah.

18 Surdiana Suddin 606-19 UPM Std. surdianasuddin@gmail.com Student
Agronomy

Kampung Pasir Puteh D/S 1817, 
91043 Tawau, Sabah.

19 Tuan Syaripah Najihah Tuan Mohd. 
Razali

611-19 UPM Std. tnsynajihah@gmail.com Student
Plant Physiology

A-66, Bandar Seri Bandi
24000 Kemaman, Terengganu.

20 Wan Nurul Atiqah Wan Mohamed 605-19 UM Std. atiqahwanmd@gmail.com Student/Graduate Research 
Assistant

Environmental Science & 
Management

62, Jalan AU5C/6
54200 Lembah Keramat,
Kuala Lumpur.


